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FEERVERR TATAAET

14 - 25 net

03.05.2025 3asBOYHbIN MPOTOKON
Pamunusa, ima r/p KomaHpa 3asB0oYHOE Bpems
14 - 15 net
1 PYOAHEBA Mapraputa 2010 CLU KpoHwTagTckoro p-Ha Cl6 Crb 59.76
2 HOPKWHA 3nartacnasa 2011 CLU KpoHwTtagTckoro p-Ha ClM6 Crb 1:00.00
3 POJAVHA Buktopus 2010 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onmumn» ToNbATTU CMP 1:01.00
4 TY3EBA ExartepuHa 2010 CLUOP HoBokyiibbIweBcK CMP 1:01.31
5 ONANEBA Cepadmma 2010 CuW "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk KNP 1:01.50
6 NNA3APEBA ApuHa 2010 CUW (OPK) dmnuana LICKA Camapa CMP 1:01.50
7 3BEPEBA [naHa 2010 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onumn» TonbATTn CMP 1:01.60
8 WAIMNMNIOBA Mapraputa 2011 CLlU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CI16 Crib 1:01.63
9 AJIEKCAHAPOBA AHnacTtacus 2010 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onumn» TonbATTA CMP 1:01.82
10 KYNKOBA Codthbs 2011 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onummn» TonbATTr CMP 1:01.91
11 KOPYAI'MHA AHacTtacus 2011 ClLU KpoHwTaaTckoro p-Ha CI6 Crb 1:01.99
12 CEJIETKOBA KceHus 2010 CLUOP Kupogckoro paioHa Nepmb MNEPM 1:02.00
13 KOHOBAJIOBA Mapwus WUr. 2011 CLUOP "bbicTpuua" Knpos KNP 1.02.23
14 CAETOBA Anus 2010 Cu "dCO "Ak bype" KasaHb TATP 1:03.00
15 VIBAHKOBA Mapraputa 2010 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onummn» TonbATTr CMP 1:03.02
16 CUBUMPAKOBA TaTbsHa 2010 [A00L, "HOHocTb" MopHO3aBOACK MEPM 1:03.65
17 PEYC Bepa 2010 LICKA CesacTtonosnb CEB 1:03.74
18 BYPKOBA Codhus 2011 CuW "Nngep" KpacHoydumck CBPJ 1:03.85
19 ErOPYLIKMHA Codibs 2010 CK"OnHamo" Mocksa MOC 1:03.91
20 3NHAKAEBA Enusaseta 2011 CLUOP Kunposckoro paioHa NepmMb MEPM 1:04.00
21 HOCYTOBA Asanus 2011 CwurtucnopT OpeH6ypr OPHB 1:04.00
22 XAPUTOHOBA Anuca 2010 CLU KpoHwTaaTckoro p-Ha Cl6 Crb 1:04.00
23 TANNYNNNHA AnvHa 2010 CLU"®CO "Ak bype" KasaHb TATP 1:04.23
24 CEPI'MHA Bnaga 2010 ClLlU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CIl6 Cnb 1:04.50
25 VMAHI'YNNIOBA AnunHa 2011 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onumn» TonbATTn CMP 1:04.90
26 BUCKOHTAC Naga 2010 CuW "KPUCTANN" Bepe3Huku MEPM 1:05.00
27 OBCEWNYUK Onbra 2011 Cul "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk KnP 1:05.00
28 MOI'MNEBLIEBA AHacTtacus 2010 CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb MEPM 1:05.30
29 TEPACMOBA Banepus 2011 ClWU "/Inpgep" KpacHoydmmck CBPA 1:05.50
30 BABWJ/IOBA EkaTtepuHa 2011 CLUOP Kunposckoro paioHa MNepmMb MEPM 1:05.60
31 E/TOXOBA Kcenusi 2011 CLU "HOHocTb" flbicbBa MEPM 1:05.64
32 TYKAEBA ApuHa 2011 CLUOP no nnasaHuio I. xeBcK yaM 1:06.00
33 MATPYYEHKO KceHus 2011 OU "Cokon"r. Capanyn yaM 1:06.00
34 [OYBPOBCKAA AHTOHUHA 2011 CLUOP Ne 10 «Onumn» TonbATTA CMP 1:06.09
35 CEJ/INBAHOBA EBa 2011 CLU "®CO "Ak bype" KasaHb TATP 1:06.18
36 BYCbIT'MHA Mapwus 2011 CLUOP Kuposckoro paioHa NepmMb MEPM 1:06.20
37 TPUTOPBLEBA Anvca 2011 CLlW (OPK) dmnnana LICKA Camapa CMP 1:06.50
38 ACTAHVHA EBreHus 2010 YepHywmHckasa CLU YepHyLuka MEPM 1:07.00
39 KYAPWHA Anuca 2011 CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb MEPM 1:07.00
40 WArEEBA Kamunna 2011 CLUOP "fenbTa" KaszaHb TATP 1:07.00
41 EPMOJIMHA Bapsapa 2010 CK "HentyH" Banatumxa MO 1:07.00
42 AXMET3AHOBA Apens 2010 CUW "Tronaun" Tonaun TATP 1:07.49
43 MACANIKNHA AnekcaHapa 2010 CILUOP Knposckoro paiioHa MNepmMb MEPM 1:07.50
44 TIAMAHOBA Anna 2010 Tepputopus doutHeca Kypck KYPC 1:08.01
45 KYPBAHOBA Anbmupa 2011 CLU "®CO "Ak bype" KasaHb TATP 1:08.70
46 BOrJAHOBA YnbsiHa 2011 CL (OPK) chmnmana LICKA Camapa CMP 1:09.00
47 KNPAKOCHAH AHacTacus 2010 CKCKIrMu (rty) Bnagukaskas CcoO 1:10.00
48 KOPONEBA Maiis 2011 ClLU "®eHunkc" ApesHa MO 1:10.02
49 WYNBXEHKO KceHus 2011 UWkona nnasaHus BI'Y BopoHex BPXX 1:10.39
50 HOWEHKO Enusaseta 2010 Akagemusi nnaBaHus Ctapblit Ockon BAr 1:11.00
YCK "KINb "BbypeBecTHuK", 50 meTpos https://swim4you.ru/ 3/1EKTPOHHANA cucTtemMa perucrpalmm BpeMeHu
r. KasaHb, 2-4 mas 2025 . OMEGA ARES 21
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TBIYNHNHA Oapba
KOHALLKOBA Cothbst
MAHWHA KupreHna
KNEMMKOBA KceHus
COBOIJIEBA EkatepuHa
KNACCEH AnbBuHa
PA3NHBKOBA Buktopus
FAVICUHA Ecetnst
TULWEHKO MonuHa
ANEKCEEBA ApwuHa
OrHEBA EkaTepuHa
POMAHUMKOBA [apbs
THOTUHA Codhbs
MOMNOBA Cohbs
PbIBUYK [fapbs
MOWCEEBA EBa
MONYAH Huka
OOMTOMOJIOBA Axa
KOXXYXOBA BepoHuka

16 - 18 net

O©Ooo~NO UL WN P

10
11
12
13
14
15

BYM/IMHA Buktopus
AJNIEKCAHAPOBA Banepus
YPITEBAEBA [naHa
BAJNIAEBA Hatasiba
METPOBA AHHa

PYBWC Aunspa
OCTPOBCKAA Mapwus
KOMAP AHHa

LLIOPOXOBA Buonetra
HOBOCEJ/IOBA EkatepuHa
KACNHCKAA Mapus
FPUTOPBLEBA Enusaseta
TYPULLEBA HOnusa
KA3AKOBA 3natucnasa
FANVMAKBAPOBA Anens

17 - 25 net

OO ~NO UL WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15

FPEKOBA Ornbra
LWEPEMETLUEBA Nonuta
CONNIOAEHOBA Enusaeeta
CAPI'MHA AHacTtacus
TY3/TYKOBA Mapus
3ArOPOHAA BepoHuka
HOIrOBMUMHA flapbs
NAWEHKO ApuHa
MANBYNKOBA Codous
PEMHA Codbs
®UNTOHOBA Jlnaunsa
MAHYEHKO Mapus
OLWIKYKOBA MapuHa
XUPKOTUHA AHacTacus
PALIOXVHA VpuHa

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

2008
2007
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2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2002
2004
2005
2005

A3

Akagemuns nnaBaHmsa Ctapsblii Ockon
Akagemuns nnaBaHmsa Ctapsblii Ockon
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

LWkona nnasaHnsa BI'Y BopoHex
LICKA KanuHuHrpag,

CLU "ABaHrapa" r. Opck

Akagemus nnasaHus Ctapbiin Ockon
LICKA KanmHuHrpag,

LICKA KasnimHuHrpag,

TeppuTtopusa dutHeca Kypck
Akagemus nnaBaHmsa Ctapsblit Ockon
TeppuTtopus dmtHeca Kypck

oL, "Cokon" r. Capanyn
$CK"ConHeuyHsblit" BopoHexckas 061
Swim Team Mocksa

CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

CK "Mwup nnaBaHus" [3epXnHCKuii
Swim Team Mocksa

LP®KUNC XKXurynésck

BukTopus LleHTp HxHWin HoBropog
Cl "daken" byrynbma
MKCLIOP "3anag" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 10 «Onumn» TonbATTN
CLU KpoHwTagrckoro p-Ha Cr6
CLUOP no nnasaHuto 1. VeBckK
Mosomkcknii NY®KCuT KasaHb
CLUOP Ne 1 KypraH

CLU Ne 18 Ydha

CLWW nm. Monosa EkatepuHbypr
CLU Ne 18 Ydha

CLU Ne 18 Ydha

LLikona nnasaHua BI'Y BopoHex
CL "®eHukc" pesHa

ClW "Trongauun" Tronaum

®rHaHCOBbI YHVBepcuTeT Mocksa
HWY Bbenl'Y benropop

K®Y KasaHb

MoBomkckuin FYPKCHT KasaHb
HWY "M3W" Mocksa

HWY Benl'Y benropog,
Mosomkcknii NY®KCuT KasaHb
CryC CmoneHck

CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa

HWY benl'Y Benropog,

CK "Mwup nnaBaHus" [3epXnHcKuii
®rHaHCOBbI YHBepcuTeT Mocksa
OMI'TY OMcK

MoBomkcknii NY®OKCHT KazaHb
OMI'TY Omck
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FEERVERR TATAAET

1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.51
1:12.90
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:20.00
1:22.10
1:23.25
1:30.00
1:33.50
1:34.60
1:50.00

58.00

58.64
1:00.50
1:02.50
1:03.00
1:03.40
1:03.75
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.46
1:07.31
1:07.95
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:11.00

58.50

59.80
1:00.80
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:02.30
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:04.50
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:13.00
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