

## 2-4 MAR 2025 KASAHL











14 - 25			, 100r			33	3 .2025	03.05
					/			
					,	,	15	14 - 1
59.76	_				2010			1
1:00.00	•				2010			2
1:01.00		) «			2010			3
1:01.3		<i>,</i> "			2010			4
1:01.50	-	"	"		2010			5
1:01.50			( )		2010			6
1:01.60		) «	( )		2010			7
1:01.63	-				2011			8
1:01.82		) «			2010			9
1:01.9		) «			2011			10
1:01.99	-				2011			11
1:02.00					2010			12
1:02.23		"	"		2011			13
1:03.00			"		2010			14
1:03.02		) «			2010			15
1:03.6		"	"		2010			16
1:03.74					2010			17
1:03.8			"		2011			18
1:03.9		"	"		2010			19
1:04.00					2011			20
1:04.00					2011			21
1:04.00	-				2010			22
1:04.23			"		2010			23
1:04.50	•				2010			24
1:04.90		) «			2011			25
1:05.00		"	"		2010			26
1:05.00	-	"	"		2011			27
1:05.30					2010			28
1:05.50			"		2011			29
1:05.60					2011			30
1:05.64		"	"		2011			31
1:06.00					2011			32
1:06.00			"		2011			33
1:06.09		) «			2011			34
1:06.18		'	"		2011			35
1:06.20					2011			36
1:06.50			( )		2011			37
1:07.00					2010			38
1:07.00					2011			39
1:07.00		"	"		2011			40
1:07.00		'	"		2010			41
1:07.49		"	"		2010			42
1:07.50					2010			43
1:08.0					2010			44
1:08.70		'	"		2011			45
1:09.00			( )		2011			46
1:10.00		)			2010			47
1:10.02		"	"		2011			48
1:10.39								
1:11.00					2010			50
		4vou ru/	tps://swi	r		" 50	ıı .	"
MEGA ARES 2		.,	٠,٠٥٠/١			2025 .	, 2-4	
		4you.ru/	tps://swi	r	2011 2011 2010	", 50 2025 .		49 50



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803







## 2-4 MAR 2025 KASAHL











	33,	, 100m		
51			2011	1:11.00
52			2011	1:11.00
53			2011 " "	1:11.00
54 55			2010 2011	1:11.51 1:12.90
56			2011 " ".	1:13.00
57			2011	1:13.00
58			2011	1:13.00
59			2011	1:13.00
60			2011	1:15.00
61			2011	1:16.00
62 63			2011 2011 " " .	1:17.00 1:20.00
64			2011 " "	1:22.10
65			2011 Swim Team	1:23.25
66			2010 " "	1:30.00
67			2011 " "	1:33.50
68			2010 Swim Team	1:34.60
69			2010	1:50.00
<u>16 - 18</u>				
1			2008	- 58.00
2			2007 " "	58.64
3			2009 " "	1:00.50
4			2007 10 « »	1:02.50
5			2009 - 2009 .	1:03.00 1:03.40
6 7			2007	1:03.40
8			2008 1	1:04.00
9			2009 18	1:05.00
10			2008 .	1:05.46
11			2009 18	1:07.31
12			2009 18	1:07.95
13 14			2008 2009 " "	1:08.00 1:10.00
15			2009 " "	1:11.00
<u> 17 - 25</u>				
1			2003	58.50
2			2006	59.80
3			2005	1:00.80
4			2006	1:01.00
5			2006 " "	1:02.00
6			2005	1:02.30
7			2005	1:03.00
8 9			2006 2006 " "	1:03.00 1:03.00
10			2005	1:04.50
11			2006 " "	1:05.00
12			2002	1:06.00
13			2004	1:08.00
14			2005	1:10.00
15			2005	1:13.00
"	", 50		https://swim4you.ru/	
. ,	2-4 2025 .			OMEGA ARES 21
Splack Mar -	t Managar 11 01002		Pagistared to Massau City/ANO CSD	24.04.2025.44:02



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803



